
D-D ( 1 : 2 )

G-G ( 1 : 2 )

K-K ( 1 : 2 )

D DG

G

KK

200

254

81
.3

50

100

67
.5 4.

5

35 47
.19

Possible to change maximum / minimum length 

of different kind of rolls and diameters

Fastening mechanism for 

different inside roll diameters

ZIP lock system for easy

unlock and change lenght

ZIP RAIL (long + short)

Moveable on screws

12
0.

95
50


